<

FEREEHE > 110 SENERTTH > HP6000 RIIBIRE H cAmozzi

AR=T

Automation

HP6000 RRIGEEREL (AFEARRLE)

EEEINMT 4,6 MM
Y1847 M5, M6X0.75, M6X1, M8x1, M10x1, M10x1.5, M12x1, M14x1
R1/8,R1/4,G1/8,G1/4

» HP6000 & I RiEE L
ERATETEBERS .

L (BTEBES)

- FE R &
- TEHLH
- T BEhE
- ZIBIEH z
-RAKHE i
- HEAR . (S a
> EEE: X
- BB % PA12 HL- PA12 PHL o
-HERBLUEERINSERE é
S
T

HP6000 RFIRIEE ESL WA IR H X
X URTIVMEREEE. LA
HIERSG, FRHRKNERES.

BTHSTRE. BEMEEMZITIL
EErEANSE, FREEEATSENS
£ (&5 150bar) B TIERIE,

ZRIRERE MBI, AT
MAERIME, WBETRNEARR,

SEEH

TIERE -30°C+80°C (MR, ARBATEREENTERE)

TEEAH 0+ 150 bar BFsmfg
0.9+60bar BFEHEES (AN, BERNBURTEEENHE)
3+150bar BFVNRE (MBESTEES, BHERMNOIER)

EEEIME @4-6mm

SRR LT M5, M6x0.75, M6x1, M8x1, M10x1, M10x1.5, M12x1, M14x1.1SO7 (BSPT): R1/8, R1/4.
1S0-228 (BSPP): G1/8, G1/4

bl AEHmEE. ERER

EEEMR SAg. A (PA12HL-PALI2PHL) , B EETHBMIESEL (PABAEN
£15014743)
EH/ES: BR (PA6-PA1L-PAL12) , BEES (PU) | BZM (PE) | #¥EBER
B

Y FOfR. EREREARAERL, TREKOE, TRERERBIUESF

UNRE!. SRREREARFERL, THENBER SN, THRRO0 2R

AAESVREX = REGHEORF], MBEEE, REBTEHM 5.1.32.1

A RAT I LR, #ikmE T LaEHEs
BAFRMBEERMTERANTMEEN



€<

CAMOZZI

Automation

)

BERGE

E3|

X (AT

32
ES

HP6000 R 5! R E $

SENERETTH > HP6000 I RIEE K

| HP6512... RURIE &L

FREAEAE >11.0

-~ o
F
Sw A
Y
A
\‘\
) L)
_
]
I

1 L SW1
Rt% D
S A D C F G L sw oswi RmE()
HP6512 4-M5 4 M5x0.8 14 7.8 8.8 4 20 8 2 4
HP6512 4-M6x1 4 Mé6x1 14 8.8 9.9 4.5 20.5 9 2.5 6
HP6512 4-M8x1 4 M8x1 14 8.8 11.5 6 19 10 2.5 8
HP6512 4-M10x1 4 M10x1 14 8.8 13.5 6 19 12 2.5 10
HP6512 4-M12x1 4 M12x1 14 8.8 15.4 7 20 14 2.5 14
HP6512 4-1/8 4 G1/8 14 8.8 13.5 6 19 12 2.5 10
HP6512 4-1/4 4 Gl/4 14 8.8 16.4 7 20.5 15 2.5 14
HP6512 6-M5 6 M5x0.8 16 11.7 13.2 4 22 12 2 8
HP6512 6-M6x1 6 Mé6x1 16 11.7 13.2 7 25 12 2.5 8
HP6512 6-M8x1 6 M8x1 16 11.7 13.2 6 24.5 12 4 8
HP6512 6-M10x1 6 M10x1 16 11.7 13.5 6 21 12 4 10
HP6512 6-M12x1 6 M12x1 16 11.7 15.4 7 22 14 4 13
HP6512 6-1/8 6 G1/8 16 11.7 13.5 6 21 12 4 10
HP6512 6-1/4 6 Gl/4 16 11.7 16.4 7 22 15 4 13

| Hpesio0... BpEEEL

Rt%E
e A D C F G H L sw R (9)
HP6510 4-M6x0,75 4 M6x0.75 14 8.8 10.9 6 21 10 6
HP6510 4-M6X1 4 Mé6x1 14 8.8 10.9 6 21 10 6
HP6510 4-M8x1 4 M8x1 14 8.8 10.9 6 18 10 8
HP6510 4-M10x1 4 M10x1 14 8.8 13.2 6 18 12 10
HP6510 4-1/8 4 R1/8 14 8.8 13.2 7.5 18.5 12 10
HP6510 6-M6x0,75 6 M6x0.75 16 11.7 13.2 6 24 12 8
HP6510 6-M6x1 6 Mé6x1 16 11.7 13.2 6 24 12 8
HP6510 6-M8x1 6 M8x1 16 11.7 13.2 6 23.5 12 8
HP6510 6-M10x1 6 M10x1 16 11.7 13.2 6 21.5 12 10
HP6510 6-1/8 6 R1/8 16 11.7 13.2 7.5 22 12 10

5.1.32.2

RASREX = REHORF, MBEEE, RABTEH
A RAT L, FikEd TLGuREE
BRAZFAMEE R TERALNEER



«
PEREARAE > 11.0 SHEETH > HP6000 R IIRIGE K EANOZ21

Automation

| Heresiz... BppimE L

-0
_A_
i =] [}
A2
| \’Nﬂ
- /
~ B&
i
" 7~
iy
T, - H_.
D A
/
’
o
i
e
+=
&
=~
NN
N
o
o
Rst% o
O
RS A D C G H L Sw1 & (9) %
HPR6512 4-M5 4 M5x0.8 14 8.8 4 20 2 4
HPR6512 4-M6X1 4 Méx1 14 8.8 4.5 20.5 2.5 6
HPR6512 4-M6X0,75 4  M6x0.75 14 8.8 4.5 20.5 2.5 6
HPR6512 6-M5 6 M5x0.8 16 11.7 4 22 2 8
HPR6512 6-M6xX1 6 Méx1 16 11.7 45 22.5 2.5 8
HPR6512 6-M6X0,75 6  M6x0.75 16 11.7 45 22.5 2.5 8
| Hpesoo... gL
BEAR
P
Rst%
A2 A D C F H L M sw A& (9)
HP65004-M6X0,75 4  M6x0.75 14 9 6 13.5  17.5 8 6
HP6500 4-M6X1 4 M6x1 14 9 6 13.5  17.5 8 6
HP6500 4-M8x1 4 M8x1 14 9 6 135  17.5 8 8
HP6500 4-M10x1 4 M10x1 14 9 6 13.5 17.5 8 10
HP65004-M10x1,5 4 M10x1.5 14 9 7.5 15 17.5 8 10
HP6500 4-M12x1 4 M12x1 14 10 7 15 19 10 15
HP6500 4-1/8 4 R1/8 14 9 7.5 15 17.5 8 10
HP6500 4-1/4 4 R1/4 14 10 115 195 19 10 15
HP6500 6-M6X0,75 6  M6x0.75 16  12.7 6 15 20 9 8
HP6500 6-M6X1 6 M6x1 16 127 6 15 20 9 8
HP6500 6-M8x1 6 M8x1 16 127 65 14 20 9 10
HP6500 6-M10x1 6  Mi0x1 16 127 6 14 20 9 11
HP6500 6-M10x1,5 6 M10x1.5 16  12.7 7 15.5 20 9 11
HP6500 6-M12x1 6  Mi2x1 16 127 7 14.5 20 9 11
HP6500 6-1/8 6 R1/8 16 127 7.5 155 20 9 11
HP6500 6-1/4 6 R1/4 16 127 12 19.5 20 9 11
KATRBI = QEANF], MEEE, BRRTEM 5.1.32.3

A RBT TG, $#ibEE T aEHE
BAFRMEERMFTERKAINEER



€«

CAMOZZI = ghim itk > HP6000 Z 5 Bifas sk FREAHA >11.0

Automation

| wpesza... ippime st

EHEAR
8
N&
ur
H-
HE
, Rt%
l:{i( S A D C E F H M OSW SWl RE(q)
i{ﬂﬂ HP6522 4-M5 4 M5x0.8 14 13 9 4 7S 8 8 12
=i HP6522 4-M6 4 Mé6x1 14 13 9 4.5 17.5 8 9 14
g HP6522 4-M6x0,75 4  M6x0.75 14 13 9 4.5 175 8 9 14
%‘\ HP6522 4-M8x1 4 M8x1 14 14.5 9 6 17.5 8 10 15
mé HP6522 4-M10x1 4 M10x1 14 14.5 9 6 EIY/E5) 8 12 23
8 HP6522 4-1/8 4 G1/8 14 145 9 6 17.5 8 12 15
% HP6522 4-1/4 4 Gl/4 14 15.5 9 7 17.5 8 15 25
% HP6522 6-M5 6 M5x0.8 16 13.5 12.7 4 20 9 10 14
HP6522 6-M6 6 Mé6x1 16 14 12.7 45 20 9 10 16
HP6522 6-M6x0,75 6  M6x0.75 16 14 12.7 4.5 20 9 10 16
HP6522 6-M8x1 6 M8x1 16 15 12.7 6 20 9 10 19
HP6522 6-M10x1 6 M10x1 16 15 12.7 6 20 9 12 25
HP6522 6-1/8 6 G1/8 16 15 12.7 6 20 9 12 19
HP6522 6-1/4 6 Gl/4 16 15.9 12.7 7 20 9 15 29
| Hpes2o... BppimeE L
E#EEAR
@
(]
R%
BS A D C E F H M Sw swi FE (g)
HP6520 4-M6x1 4 Mé6x1 14 13 9 6 EY/85) 8 10 10
HP6520 4-M8x1 4 M8x1 14 14 9 6 17.5 8 10 12
HP6520 4-M10x1 4 M10x1 14 14 9 6 17.5 8 12 15
HP6520 4-M12x1 4 M12x1 14 14 9 6 17.5 8 14 20
HP6520 4-1/8 4 R1/8 14 13 9 7.5 17.5 8 12 15
HP6520 4-1/4 4 R1/4 14 13 9 11 17.5 8 14 25
HP6520 6-M6x1 6 Mé6x1 16 13.5 12.7 6 20 9 10 14
HP6520 6-M8x1 6 M8x1 16 14.5 12.7 6 20 9 10 17
HP6520 6-M10x1 6 M10x1 16 14.5 12.7 6 20 9 12 21
HP6520 6-M12x1 6 M12x1 16 14.5 12.7 6 20 9 14 23
HP6520 6-1/8 6 R1/8 16 13.5 12.7 7.5 20 9 12 21
HP6520 6-1/4 6 R1/4 16 13.5 12.7 11 20 9 14 28
5.1.32.4 AN EREN - @BGHANF, MBEXE, BABTEM

A RAT L, FikEd TLGuREE
BRAZFAMEE R TERALNEER



«
FRESHAE > 11.0 SEEIETH > HP6000 T 5 HRIEE L CANIOZ2!

Automation

| Hpes2z... mrpimm s,

BN
M
SL/ W
\‘\\
/7
{f
&y <
-, T
!
i
I
1
A2
-B—E K
/
L A
W
T
Rt® B
fiUE=Y A B C E F H L MooSwow RE(9) /
HP6622 6-M6 617 Méx1 8 115 127 45 258 24 5 139 27 Hb(
HP66226-M8x1 6.17 M8x1 8 9.75 127 6 257 24 5  13.9 29 %Eﬁ
HP6622 6-1/8 617 G1/8 8 975 127 6 257 24 5 139 32 e
-+
=
| Hpesso... mpiEmEsL =
N
o
o
o
F 0
(a8
A__‘ T
] i
| [y
N
-
-y
I
G
R&
RS A C F G L S s1 s2 i (9)
HP6580 &4 4 14 8.4 9 29 5 1.6 2.2 14
HP6580 6 6 16 11.7 12 34 5 1.6 2.2 20
| Hpeso0... Bupmm L
FiRR
— F -—
SW
=LA o
— 1 4
b
|
— T §
I
I >
/ <T
/ =
rf‘
Swi/ B
R&
RS A B C F L MAX SW  swi T & (9)
HP65906 6  Ml4xl 16 125 33 212 17 17 22.5 34
AATREN - RBCHGRF, METE, BFBTEM 5.1.32.5

A RATIWSE, £ibmETLREHEE
BAFRMBEERMTERANTMEEN



€<

CAMOZZI

Automation

)

ARG

/B

L (ATE

<

32
ES

HP6000 R 5| RIFE 12

SENERETTH > HP6000 I RIEE K

| npesso... BpmmEsL

FREAEAE >11.0

AR
R&&
i A C F M Sw & (g)
HP6550 4 4 14 9 17.5 8 15
HP6550 6 6 16 12.7 20 9 21
| Hpesao... mpimmEsL
B =E
P~
L
S ES
S A C F L M SwW & (g)
HP6540 4 4 14 9 35 17.5 8 20
HP6540 6 6 16 12.7 40 20 9 30
| wpeseo... mpimmEs
: va
- F
M
.
T |
[}
@
e aEy
A
R¥%®
S A C F L M & (9)
HP6560 6 6 16 24.4 39 12.5 34
5.1.32.6 AASREX T RBHF], MEERE, BARBTEH

PR AT TG, $itEaE T GUEE
BRAZFAMEE R TERALNEER



<
FEREARA > 11.0 SHEHEITH > HP6000 R I BRiFE L CANIOZ2!

Automation

| HP6510 UNR... Bl 5 L

6 .
F
Sw A
\ o
\ 8K
/
| o W
e
- I
= B
0
B
{n
et
e
=
=
NS
N
o
o
R~t% %
fila= A D C F G H L Sw & (9) %
HP6510 4-M8x1-VNR 4 M8x1 14 8.8 10.9 6 27.5 10 13.5
HP6510 4-M10x1-VNR 4 M10x1 14 8.8 11 6 27.5 10 17.5
HP6510 4-1/8-VNR 4 R1/8 14 8.8 11 7.5 27.5 10 17.5
HP6510 6-M8x1-VNR 6 M8x1 16 11.7 13.2 6 27 12 145
HP6510 6-M10x1-VNR 6 M10x1 16 11.7 13.2 6 27 12 16.5
HP6510 6-1/8-VNR 6 R1/8 16 11.7 13.2 7.5 27 12 16.5
| wpes11uNR... BppiEE L
Sw
\
\ -
.
I
Rt%®
L] A D C F G H L sw &2
HP6511 4-M10x1 VNR 4 M10x1 14 8.8 13.2 11.5 33 12 22
HP6511 6-M10x1 VNR 6 M10x1 16 11.7 13.2 11.5 32.5 12 19
AN TREBI = REHONF, MBEEE, BABTEM 5.1.32.7

A RAT I LR, #ikmE T LaEHEs
BAFRMBEERMTERANTMEEN



«
CAMOZZ!  <EnEfEitit > HPO00O RIIHIER L FREREHZE > 11.0

Automation

| HPes12UNR... EvpREE L

)

A=
5
N
N
W
JIR
/
77
i
Rl
P!
-+
=
=
N
N
o
o
% Rst%&
o S A D C F G H L sw B ()
T
HP6512 4-M8x1-UNR 4 M8l 14 88 115 6 275 10 16
HP65124-M10X1-VNR 4  M10x1 14 8.8 115 6 275 10 18
HP6512 4-1/8-VNR 4 G1/8 14 88 115 6 275 10 18
HP6512 6-M8X1-UNR 6 M8x1 16 117 132 6 285 12 17
HP6512 6-M10X1-VNR 6  M10x1 16 11,7 135 6 27 12 21.5
HP6512 6-1/8-UNR 6  G1/8 16 117 135 6 27 12 215
| amum
B
- - 4 A
‘R
e vw &
NN
R-t%
RS A B C D E F G H
3.4 4 5.3 10° 80° 0.5 45° 16.5
_ 5.2 6 6.25 10° 80° 0.5 45° 18
5.1.32.8 ANTREX = BRHOTA, NEEE, BFRBTEL

A RAT L, FikEd TLGuREE
BRAZFAMEE R TERALNEER



<

PEREARAE > 11.0 SHEETH > HP6000 RIIRIGE EANOZ21

Automation

IS as

x

o |
o ®
B N
T
i
Hﬁ
HE
R-t% /
e A B C D E F G H L M N /\;M
4.1 4 2 5.3 2 3.5 0.5x45° 16.5 75° 45° 0.5 %ﬁ
6.1 6 4 5.4 2 5.5 0.5x45° 18 75° 45° 0.5 W=
e
i
| pnz... vmstiso pnze-12 Bogas @
PNZ... BULIESH. #iT] A BAMITHY =
PNZP-12 BV 4R . 188 N
=
I

PNZ-... PNZP-12

s Uil
PNZ-12 BATATINE 12mm EBREREE
PNZ-25 BATTATING 25 mm ERLERE
PNZP-12 |ATATFIME 12 mm pEBRIE &
| eremms
%
@2
bz S )
é:s."
1 I £
D /‘ o
LM
A
E; E ]
Ra%&
BS  EREIME B C D R (9)
8TRT &4 4 435 39 50 450
8TRT6 6 43.5 39 50 450

AABREX - RBHAONF], MELXE, BRBTEHN
A RBT TG, $#ibEE T aEHE

BAFRMEERMFTERKAINEER

5.1.32.9



